SAMPLE SPLITTER (Riffle Box) (G080)
Category: Aggregate,General
Product Code: G080
Category: GENERAL,AGGREGATE
Sub-Category: SAMPLE PREPARATION
The Sample Splitter, commonly known as a Riffle Box, is an essential laboratory
instrument designed to divide bulk aggregates, soils, sands, and gravel into two

SUPPLIED WITH
Three collecting pans
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 7 mm G080X07XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 9.5 mm G080X09XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 12.5 mm G080X12XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 15 mm G080X15XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 19 mm G080X19XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 25 mm G080X25XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 31.5 mm G080X30XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 37.5 mm G080X37XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 45 mm G080X45XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 50 mm (AS) G080X50SH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 50 mm G080X50XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 62.5 mm G080X62XH
SAMPLE SPLITTER – 75 mm G080X75XH
COLLECTING PAN for G080X07X G080P001H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X09X G080P002H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X12X G080P003H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X15X G080P004H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X19X G080P005H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X25X G080P006H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X30X G080P007H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X37X G080P008H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X45X G080P009H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X50X G080P010H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X62X G080P011H
COLLECTING PAN for G080X75X G080P012H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE SPLITTER G081X00XH
COLLECTING PAN for UNIVERSAL SAMPLE SPLITTER G081P001H
Keywords: Sample Splitter, Riffle Box, Aggregate Testing, Soil Sample Divider, ASTM C136,
EN 933-3, AASHTO T27, Laboratory Equipment, Material Testing, ALFA Sample Splitter